4/30/24, 8:57 PM

Subject : Data Communication

Class Info:Data Communication - 2nd_a_2024_spring
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Student Name
Abdulmalik Sardar zahir
Adam Ibrahim Ismail
Ahmad Salah Satar
Ahmed Bassam Yousif
Aland Anees Slewa
Ashti AbdulHamid Ali
Aso Affan Sidiq

Aso Yaseen Mohammed
Asrin Hamid Amin
Bahadin Ali Hasan
Bahroz Lugman Ahmad
Balen Mohamed Khdir
Banaz Sleman Shex Xdr
Bashar Mujahid Mohammed
Belan Mudhafar Sultan Hamadamin
Blnd Ismael Mustafa
Daban Asaad Talaat
Daban Masoud Aziz
Dlovan Faysal Ahmed
Edris Rzgar Osman

Enas Hussein Mustafa
Gona Hoshyar Mamand
Hala Jamal Abdullah
Halwest Salam Kheder
Hast Kamaran Sidiq
Hawkar Abdullah Pirot
Helen Abdulwahid Qadir
Hemn Farhad Ahmad
Ibrahim Hemin Jameel

Ibrahim Qader Braim

Student Code Continuous Exam

B02052244

B02052228

B02052254

B02052209

B02052204

B02052240

B02052249

B02052239

B02052250

B02052257

B02052222

B020521039

B02052258

B02052269

B02052381

B02052205

B02052206

B02052259

B02052207

B020521058

B02052241

B02052210

B02052208

B02052238

B02052237

B02052211

B02052260

B02052212

B02052266

B02052227

335

45

473

434

371

447

44

475

32

471

322

15.8

48.1

46.1

35

454

36.1

37.2

442

39

356

36.7

36.1

50

423

Final Result

Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0

Absence (Total)
0

0
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Imran Muhammad Shekho
Jwde Mohammad Basher
Kayhan Aziz Nabi
Mohammed Mustafa Jamal
Mostafa Nzar Qasim
Mustafa Kabeer Mustafa
Nima Nazat Salih

Rasa Xalid Qadr

Rebin Ibrahim Rasool

Rewan Bakhtyar Hamadameen

Sama Murtadha Abdulamir

Saman Abdulrahman Abubakir

Sami Mirza Asaad

Sanar Qasm Awla

Sarbast Saman Mohamed
Shad Jalal Aziz

Shanga Noaman Ahmed
Silvan Sherzad Omer
Soma Ali Ibrahim

Suhaib Fadhil Mohammed
Yakboon Jawad Ahmed
Zeravan Qadr Ali

Zheer Sherwan Saber
Zhir Salam Ali

Zhyar Abubakr Abdullah

B02052203

B02052261

B02052246

B02052214

B02052224

B02052215

B02052264

B02052265

B02052106

B02052268

B02052232

B02052248

B020521077

B02052245

B02052218

B02052255

B02052220

B02052221

B02052202

B02052233

B02052223

B02052226

B02052225

B02052230

B020521020

46.7

40

36

49

42.6

39

39.2

385

375

475

355

40

44

435

396

447

40.1

49.1

48.5

321

46.7

48

Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
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or Final is 0
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Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
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Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0
Not Marked Yet
or Final is 0

Count : 55
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