SimpleList

Subject : Data Communication

4/30/24, 8:57 PM

Class Info:Data Communication - 2nd_a_2024_spring

	Student Name	Student Code	Continuous Exam	Final Result	Absence (Total)
1	Abdulmalik Sardar zahir	B02052244	33.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
2	Adam Ibrahim Ismail	B02052228	45	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
3	Ahmad Salah Satar	B02052254	47.3	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
4	Ahmed Bassam Yousif	B02052209	43.4	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
5	Aland Anees Slewa	B02052204	37.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
6	Ashti AbdulHamid Ali	B02052240	44.7	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
7	Aso Affan Sidiq	B02052249	44	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
8	Aso Yaseen Mohammed	B02052239	47.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
9	Asrin Hamid Amin	B02052250	32	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
10	Bahadin Ali Hasan	B02052257	47.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
11	Bahroz Luqman Ahmad	B02052222	32.2	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
12	Balen Mohamed Khdir	B020521039	15.8	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
13	Banaz Sleman Shex Xdr	B02052258	48.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
14	Bashar Mujahid Mohammed	B02052269	46.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
15	Belan Mudhafar Sultan Hamadamin	B02052381	35	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
16	Blnd Ismael Mustafa	B02052205	45.4	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
17	Daban Asaad Talaat	B02052206	36.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
18	Daban Masoud Aziz	B02052259	37.2	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
19	Dlovan Faysal Ahmed	B02052207	44.2	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
20	Edris Rzgar Osman	B020521058	39	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
21	Enas Hussein Mustafa	B02052241	38.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
22	Gona Hoshyar Mamand	B02052210	46.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
23	Hala Jamal Abdullah	B02052208	31.7	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
24	Halwest Salam Kheder	B02052238	46	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
25	Hast Kamaran Sidiq	B02052237	33.8	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
26	Hawkar Abdullah Pirot	B02052211	35.6	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
27	Helen Abdulwahid Qadir	B02052260	36.7	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
28	Hemn Farhad Ahmad	B02052212	36.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
29	Ibrahim Hemin Jameel	B02052266	50	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
30	Ibrahim Qader Braim	B02052227	42.3	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0

Print Date: 2024/04/30

.,	21, 0.07 1 10				
31	Imran Muhammad Shekho	B02052203	46.7	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
32	Jwde Mohammad Basher	B02052261	40	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
33	Kayhan Aziz Nabi	B02052246	36	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
34	Mohammed Mustafa Jamal	B02052214	49	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
35	Mostafa Nzar Qasim	B02052224	42.6	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
36	Mustafa Kabeer Mustafa	B02052215	39	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
37	Nima Nazat Salih	B02052264	39.2	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
38	Rasa Xalid Qadr	B02052265	38.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
39	Rebin Ibrahim Rasool	B02052106	37.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
40	Rewan Bakhtyar Hamadameen	B02052268	38.9	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
41	Sama Murtadha Abdulamir	B02052232	47.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
42	Saman Abdulrahman Abubakir	B02052248	35.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
43	Sami Mirza Asaad	B020521077	37.6	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
44	Sanar Qasm Awla	B02052245	40	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
45	Sarbast Saman Mohamed	B02052218	44	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
46	Shad Jalal Aziz	B02052255	43.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
47	Shanga Noaman Ahmed	B02052220	34.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
48	Silvan Sherzad Omer	B02052221	39.6	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
49	Soma Ali Ibrahim	B02052202	44.7	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
50	Suhaib Fadhil Mohammed	B02052233	40.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
51	Yakboon Jawad Ahmed	B02052223	49.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
52	Zeravan Qadr Ali	B02052226	48.5	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
53	Zheer Sherwan Saber	B02052225	32.1	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
54	Zhir Salam Ali	B02052230	46.7	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0
55	Zhyar Abubakr Abdullah	B020521020	48	Not Marked Yet or Final is 0	0

Count: 55

Print Date: 2024/04/30